

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19314/2007

CITICORP.MARUTI FINANCE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.VIJAYALAXMI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10544 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10547 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11696 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3119 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9550 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Triveni Potekar, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv,

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoranjan Jha, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Bhardwaj, Adv.
M/S Law Associates & Co. ,Adv
Respondent-In-Person

Item No.27

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.19314, 3119, 9550, 10544, 10547/2009

Service is complete.

Registry to update the name of the learned counsel for the respondent in the records immediately.

SLP(C) No.11696/2009

Await service.

List again on 15.1.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd