

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the parties, let these petitions be adjourned for four weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(Anita Malhotra)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master